GCSE FINAL PRACTICAL & COMPOSTION EXAM SCHEDULE

Q Davenant

THESE ARE YOUR MOCK PRACTICAL EXAMS

/YOU SHOULD ARRIVE 5 MINS BEFORE YOUR EXAM — WARMED UP AND READY\

BRING WITH YOU:-
A PHOTOCOPY OF YOUR MUSIC

BRING YOUR INSTRUMENT AND ANY EQUIPMENT THAT YOU NEED

\OTHER STUDENTS OR TEACHERS/PARENTS NEEDED FOR AN ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE/

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:50

12:20

1:30

2:00

2:30

MONDAY 12" MARCH - PERFORMANCE

Aaliyah Humphrey (Piano/Voice)
Rowena Gebretensae (Piano)
Akua Opare (Flute)

Jessica Emery (Flute)

BREAK

Hannah Larg (Piano)

Scott Apperley (Voice)

LUNCH

Nathanael James (Drums)
Gabby Aikins (Voice)

Hannah Naismith (Voice)



Davenant
GCSE FINAL PRACTICAL & COMPOSTION EXAM SCHEDULE @

TUESDAY 13" MARCH —

8:30 Hanna Stibe-Shami (Voice)

9:00 Gabby Aikins (Composition)

9:30 Scott Apperley (Composition)
10:00 Rosie Blanche (Composition)
10:30 Alex Theodorou (Voice)

11:00 Eve Shaw Salmon (Voice) (Performance)
11:30 Mirella Porro (Performance)
12:20 LUNCH

1:30 Enam Dogbey

2:00 Joe Mardle (Guitar) (Performance)
2:30 Aaliyah Humphrey

3:00 Nathanael James



GCSE FINAL PRACTICAL & COMPOSTION EXAM SCHEDULE

9:00

9:30

10:30

12:20

12:45

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

WEDNESDAY 14" MARCH - PERFORMANCE

Hannah Lewis (Violin)

Theo Wilkins (Violin)

Edgar Yamaguchi (Trumpet)
LUNCH

Rachel Harcourt (Piano)

COMPOSITION

Akua Opare
Mirella Porro
Isabelle McDowell

Eve Shaw-Salmon



GCSE FINAL PRACTICAL & COMPOSTION EXAM SCHEDULE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:20

1:50

1:30

2:00

2:30

THURSDAY 15" MARCH - COMPOSITION

Hannah Larg

Joe Mardle

Hannah Naismith

Enam Dogbey (Performance)
BREAK

John Darcy (Piano performance)
Alex Theodorou

Edgar Yamaguchi

Jessica Emery

Hanna Stibe-Shami

Rowena Gebretensae



