

THESE ARE YOUR MOCK PRACTICAL EXAMS

YOU SHOULD ARRIVE 5 MINS BEFORE YOUR EXAM – WARMED UP AND READY

BRING WITH YOU:-

A PHOTOCOPY OF YOUR MUSIC

BRING YOUR INSTRUMENT AND ANY EQUIPMENT THAT YOU NEED

OTHER STUDENTS OR TEACHERS/PARENTS NEEDED FOR AN ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE

MONDAY 12th MARCH - PERFORMANCE

9:00	Aaliyah Humphrey (Piano/Voice)
9:30	Rowena Gebretensae (Piano)
10:00	Akua Opare (Flute)
10:30	Jessica Emery (Flute)
11:00	BREAK
11:20	Hannah Larg (Piano)
11:50	Scott Apperley (Voice)
12:20	LUNCH
1:30	Nathanael James (Drums)
2:00	Gabby Aikins (Voice)
2:30	Hannah Naismith (Voice)



TUESDAY 13th MARCH –

8:30	Hanna Stibe-Shami (Voice)
9:00	Gabby Aikins (Composition)
9:30	Scott Apperley (Composition)
10:00	Rosie Blanche (Composition)
10:30	Alex Theodorou (Voice)
11:00	Eve Shaw Salmon (Voice) (Performance)
11:30	Mirella Porro (Performance)
12:20	LUNCH
1:30	Enam Dogbey
2:00	Joe Mardle (Guitar) (Performance)
2:30	Aaliyah Humphrey
3:00	Nathanael James



WEDNESDAY 14th MARCH - PERFORMANCE

9:00	Hannah Lewis (Violin)
9:30	Theo Wilkins (Violin)
10:30	Edgar Yamaguchi (Trumpet)
12:20	LUNCH
12:45	Rachel Harcourt (Piano)

COMPOSITION

1:30	Akua Opare
2:00	Mirella Porro
2:30	Isabelle McDowell
3:00	Eve Shaw-Salmon



THURSDAY 15th MARCH - COMPOSITION

9:00	Hannah Larg
9:30	Joe Mardle
10:00	Hannah Naismith
10:30	Enam Dogbey (Performance)
11:00	BREAK
11:30	John Darcy (Piano performance)
1:20	Alex Theodorou
1:50	Edgar Yamaguchi
1:30	Jessica Emery
2:00	Hanna Stibe-Shami
2:30	Rowena Gebretensae